High Point Division Winners Scottsdale 2020
Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under Walk/Trot

Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under Walk/Trot
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under
Junior Exhibitor 15-18

Junior Exhibitor 15-18

Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse
Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse
Junior Exhibitor Working Western
Junior Exhibitor Working Western
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over

Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse

Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse

Adult Amateur Working Western

Adult Amateur Working Western

Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse
Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse
Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse

Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse

Purebred Gelding Horse

Purebred Gelding Horse

Overall Sport Horse

Overall Sport Horse

Overall Working Western

Overall Working Western

Placing
Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Winner Name
Riley Lallo

Patience Stanfill-Schmiel
Alexa Gilbert
Bianca Massman
Tristen Wikel
Sophie Yih

Paris Mahoney
Cavan Smith

Molly Thigpen
Delaney Haight
Kendyl Lea Modrich
Julia Nastri

Diane Athey

Andie Szabo

Diane Franklin

Murray Popplewell
Granger Durdin
Lorraine Prowse
Catherine Cole Ferandelli
Tracy D Dowson

KA SIR-RIFIC

MY CALICO JOE

KAYCE KID

BSA MATADOR +//

WC CIAO VITORIO

BSA MATADOR +//
REVERBERATION

AM Zipy Sharp Shooter
LITTLE BIT OF BOOM +//

BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +//

Prize Money
$250.00

$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00



